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25347 36 Glenbrook Crest Dr., S.H. $115,000.  1F
Off Marion /P1t 13
Lot 101.74x54.03+151.51/170.80x185.62 Lot 16 Blk 1303
Cape Cod,fr,comp rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS
lst-4-vest,lr/dr comb.w/fp,kit,br,den or br,bath
w/s.o.t.,enc.breezeway w/scrs & ss,patio
2nd-2-2 brs,bath w/s.o.t.
Bsmt-pan.rec.rm,lav,laund,extra stge rm
FA:Gas
l-car att.garage w/elec.gar.dr, paved drive
L-35.2 B-33.6 '78 Rate 3.02 Taxes $2077.76 Poss: 60
days or arr. Please call for all appts. Very attract-
ive. Incl: w/w thru-out, 1 blt-in a/c, 1lr mirror &
planter. Dr chand.to be replaced by owner. Almost all
furniture available for sale. Park-like setting w/
patio,lower terrace & brk fp. S.H.GS, Mlbrn Jr & HS,

St.Rose of Lima Paro.,Mlbrn RR Sta. Subject to errors
& omissions.

IF NO ANSWER, HEY w/LR

6/28/79 CONTRACT--Weichert,S.H.
10/L4/79 SOLD-

LR:GFS 376-7525 50022009/110022009 (6-60-40-0.a.a.)

Owners:Lysander E. & Dorothy V. Wright, Jr.,Prem.,
376-7710

CC 36 Glenbrook Crest Dr,S.H. 6-2-1 4 brs. $115,000.



5/31/79

If no answer, key w/LR




3/4/53 SOLD - HAY $22,500

26845 36 Glen Brook Crest Dr.,Mlbrn. $2k,500 1

Bet:Brookside Dr. & Marion Ave. $10,000 mtg.

Lot 170 x 170 x 100 $8,500 bal.

Frame,Col.,blt.4t yrs.,comp.roof $86.55 mtg.pyts.

lst-b4-1l.r.,firepl.,d.r.grea,kit.,open p.Mplwd.Bk.& Tr.Co.
t.bath ,2 bedrooms. A1l Cash ,

2nd-1-1 bedrm., //

3rd-closed stairs "Now APPROVED."

Basement:rec.rm.,lav.,toilet,laund. Copper w. p.
Hot Air:Air Cond:Gas
l-car garage,att,lighted

L.B:F.Creger MI 6-0488 2/25/53-Exp.8/25/53

Owner:James W. & Lorean N.Ellwanger,12 Midhurst Rd.,
S.H. SH T7-4927 R

1952 Assess: Land $1,100 1952 Rate $5.19
Bldg. 5,100 " Tax ‘s $311.40

Poss.immed. Plywood flrs.covered by carpeting.2 bedrms.
1st flr. Pine panelled rec.rm.Now vacant.Key box to be
on by March lst.All negotiations thru L.B.Front door
must be locked by key.Weatherstripped windows & doors.
Full insulation.All storm sash.Hobart Ave.G.S5.;Mlbrn.
Jr.H.S. & H.S.,St.Rose Paro.,Close to bus & railroad.

26 Clen Brook Crest Dr..Mlbrn. 5-1-1 HA:AC:Gas $2L, 500



26845 36 GLEN BROOK CREST DRIVE,MILLBURN
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Board of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood  Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc.






